
Local Election 07 June 2024

Glencullen-Sandyford LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown

 State of the Poll After Count 6 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

 1,401

 12

 11,202

 11,328

 126

 7

 351To save deposit

 4

 3

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 

Count

Status Surplus To reach 

quota

To save 

deposit

Dargan, Pierce  0  1,401 Elected --FG -

Fleming, Michael  0  1,401 Elected --Non-P -

McCarthy, Lettie  0  1,401 Elected --Lab -

O'Connor, Oisín  0  1,401 Elected --Grn -

Ahmed, Kazi  80  1,258 - 143-FG -

Murphy, Tom  24  1,065 - 336-FF -

Daly, Kevin  55  1,011 - 390-Non-P -

Tracey, Shaun  227  810 - 591-SF -

Dunne, Elaine  35  787 - 614-FF -

Murtagh, Aoife  35  593 - 808-SD -

Panicker, Kumar Roopesh -243  0 Excluded --Non-P -

Spiteri, Amanda -278  0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective  65  74
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