State of the Poll After Count 6

Glencullen-Sandyford LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	11,328	Number Of Seats	7	Number Of Candidates	12
Invalid Ballot Papers	126	Seats Filled	4	Quota	1,401
Valid Poll	11,202	Seats Unfilled	3	To save deposit	351

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Dargan, Pierce	FG	0	1,401	Elected			_
Fleming, Michael	Non-P	0	1,401	Elected			-
McCarthy, Lettie	Lab	0	1,401	Elected			-
O'Connor, Oisín	Grn	0	1,401	Elected			-
Ahmed, Kazi	FG	80	1,258	-		- 143	-
Murphy, Tom	FF	24	1,065	-		- 336	-
Daly, Kevin	Non-P	55	1,011	-		- 390	-
Tracey, Shaun	SF	227	810	-		- 591	-
Dunne, Elaine	FF	35	787	-		- 614	-
Murtagh, Aoife	SD	35	593	-		- 808	-
Panicker, Kumar Roopesh	Non-P	-243	0	Excluded			-
Spiteri, Amanda	SF	-278	0	Excluded	-	- <u>-</u>	-
Non transferable Not effec	tive	65	74				